. pennsylvania

INSURANCE DEPARTMENT

Vencor Invoice Tracking
Proposed Costs to Actual Costs Billed to Company

Vendor:

Insurer:

Original Budget

Amount:
Total Adjustment
Budget: $ 0.00
Additional Budget
(Change Order) Date Added Total Budget
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
Accumulated
Month/Year Examiner Fees Hours Travel 20% Withholding




Accumulated 20%
Month/Year Examiner Fees Hours Travel Withholding

Accumulated
Examiner Fees Hours Travel 20% Withholding

Totals: $ 0.00 0.00 $ 0.00

Remaining Budget: $ 0.00
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